NATIONAL Assessment	Centre	Services	SKIDER	20002			
Late 111. 7/2/22 18;	02		11				
Ret No NBA 40[2200] 42 T		SAS e-filing	Abente san	rite of time	e Completed	Don	e pr
1 Mi No 913 2760 W			AND THE MAN DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE			\$ W	
504 31/122 17			Ales. Ale 2hrs.		-		
	~	l-Motor Cha		 			
OD OF Beporting Only			) (w min 1.01; 3hu	1. 11. 4lity			•
		1-Photo Uplo	-	M-30-1-	į		
TP Insurer:		Assessment/Si		40 million vision at motor or			
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / Q		Ass't Report	y Fay / Hand 1	o <u>Ownertyyks</u>	13 :	- market risk for Alles and Angel	-
The same of the sa				Tel:	Fax	C:	antes hand page.
TP Particulars:   Veh No: Owner / Driver: (		XE13140	· INC(	)/Non-IN	C( )		
And the same of th		and the same of the same of the same of		Tel:		)	to the second district
Policy No: (	Perio	d f	)	Cover Type	: (	)	
Confirmed by : (			Date:		ilui	)	
Insured/Driver Liability (	%) [No	te-Est-Stams (V	WO): N: 0-20	%; P. 21-70	%: F: 80-100	0%]	**************************************
Year of Registration: (		rranty: YES (		)		**************************************	and an expension of the same of
The state of the s	:\$1,000	( )/\$2,000	( )				
General Remarks:-				0.			
( ) Walk-In Customer: Custome	r's inform	ation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	ictly NO rafer	of repairer.	CONTRACT RESIDENCE MANAGEMENT	REST PROPERTY.
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail	Insurer	URGENTLY.				****	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ):1	nvoice:	ES( )/N	(O();To	owing Co. (		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	COMCON
temanks:- (INChorline) 6788 6				The state of the s		Mary Mary State of the State of	mar commer groups Christophile trans
Commission (INCOMOTHER 6788)	616)	Thurston Wilde	office in William	Date&Time!	Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	The same of the sa	irtesy Car (	)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	The second secon	3 ( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Co	st > \$300	00] (	)				
Injury:							
Date/filme Actions	-	<del> </del>		-			
ACTIONS.	-	·"i :			- in the late of t		
	<del></del>	The second second second			The best of the second		
		**************************************					
Transferred part and amount of the second se	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR WAS DON	******************************				rifergete - 47 40 kg av der Alexandria	
			Market Market Company of the Company				
160	Part and the state of the state						
492200411			Invoice Pier	paration Che	cklist	Ant:(5)	Arni (
almant's Particulars :-	Fact 1	N. 11 (1) (1) (1)	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (530		lat.Bill	Add E
iver/Owner:		1872 1286 1286 1	2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fo	Assessment (\$10	D); 1NC (\$30)		
The same of the sa	CTI TO THE PARTY AND	Contract of the second of the second	4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$40.2	The state of the latest designation of the l	
ntact No;			STUT : Pollow-Th	rough Survey (Re	survey) \$3	A TANK OF PERSONS ASSESSED.	
maged Portion:			6) TR ! Re-inspec		wef 10 Jan 2003)	75	t
			7) N1 : Idne DA 4	SMRT Survey	\$16	Company of the Company of	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	-	·	8) NTUC Additio	nal Services:			
The state of the s			*N5: Courlesy	Cor / Tyn Allowan	THE REPORT OF STREET, SHARE PARTY AND PARTY AN	3	******
ditors' Comments :-			*No: Repuir Co *N7: Fost Repa	ic-Inspection	1 51 S2		
and a second		· · ·	*N8: DV / Coll	eet Excess Coordi	nstion 5	5	
2/3:	-		21 (N11): TP ( 9) N12: Idne Mob	Non INC) agains	THE RESIDENCE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	. Shakermannel B. a.	********
net to the total t	***************************************	-	Involce dated		Fee Charged	01	
			lavates dated		Fee Charged	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Market Market



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/02/2022 18:02 (SGT) 31/01/2022 17:20 (SGT) Singapore

BKE TOWARDS PIE (CHANGI) AFTER EXIT 7

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBJ2760A** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No **Email Address** 

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No Yes P-ONE (S) PTE LTD 2XXXXXX082C TAN\_ALEX\_24@HOTMAIL.SG

(Phone) +65-93863903 (Office) +65-93863903

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Isuzu

Nhr87aue4aa

**Employment** 

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual

1898

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number

United Overseas Insurance Ltd Comprehensive

DH0M110166971902

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN

GOVINDAN RAMARAJAN GXXXX536N

Accident report SN0822270003

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth 10/08/1989 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 14/07/2014 Driving experience 7 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93595954 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** TAN\_ALEX\_24@HOTMAIL.SG Address NO. 1 TUAS SOUTH ST 12 Address complement Postcode S636946 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name SIVAKUMAR A/L PARAMASIRAM Gender Male PASSENGER 2 Name MARUTHAN PRASATH Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

XE1314C

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model	
Vohiolo Vorient	_
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	_
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	<u>-</u>
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Bossensey (Including Driver)	=:
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

1.1	
MY ELA G. R.Z.	hyper
Pylicyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Vehicle N: G.B.J. 2760A

Vehicle S: XE1314C

### Describe Circumstances of the Accident

On the stated date ktime, I, vehicle A (GBJ 2760A) was						travelling	travelling straight					
at the	Stateo	100	ation	on	the	3rd la	inel. Out	4	sudden, vo	chicle B(x	(E1314 C)	
abruptly	cut	into	my	\ank	and	collided	onto	the	front left	d gortion	of my a	vehida
Causing	gomro	162.								•		
									engani shuase			
										-		
					Talla Indiana							
		GOVERNO	(141) (44)									

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Time & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Date of Accident	:31/01/2022 Accident Time: 1720his (24-AR-FORMAT)
Acoldent Place	: BKE towards PIE (Changi) after Exit 7
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: GBJ 276 6A Vehicle Make/Model: ISUZU 44R87A
Insurance Company	Policy No. DHom 110166971963
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/Individual P-ONE (S) Pte Ltd
D of Registered Owner	: Cò Rég No: 2003 03 082 COwney & NRIC No:
	201/-0.
DRIVER'S Name	Govindan Ramarajan DRIVER'S NRIG No. G. 68 4 753 6N
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	10 Aug 1989 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 14 Jul 2014
Relationship ber. Dwner & Drive	
DRIVER'S Address	: NO.1 Thas South st.12 S (636946)
DRIVER'S Contact No / Alt No	0. : (1) 9359 5954 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or dutside of an ofc)
Email Address	: tan_ alex_ 24 @ hotmail. sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINENO & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Olher Party \ Claim Own Insurance
<b>特制的制度的制度的基金的图像。</b>	police? YES \ NO Passenger Name: maruthan Gender N/F y car camera; YES \ NO Any Injuries: YES / NO Injured Name: Injured Name:
Exact purpose for which vehicle	e was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Vehicle Reg No: XE	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Makel Madel:	
Name DRIVER:	
TO No. DRIVER	
DRIVER'S Contact & add	
1-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Rag No.	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Makel Model:	Vehicle Majsei Wodel:
Name DRIVER	Name DRIVER.
IC No DRIVER	IC No DRIVER
OR (VER'S Contact & std	DRIVER'S Contail & et/1

.

3000



## Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uoi.com.sg

Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M110166971902

Excess:

\$500/-SECTION 1

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP \$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Vehicle Number

GBJ2760A

Name of Insured

P-ONE (S) PTE LTD

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 5 March 2021 to 4 March 2022

Engine#

RZ4E10J311

Hire Purchase

DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA Chassis#

JAANHR87EK7100028

Goods carrying - Private Type [MZ 300]

AUTHORISED DRIVER

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

(1) Use in connection with the Insured's business

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Insured's business

(3) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

\*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

**FCTTS** 

Date: 15/02/2021